
LIVING SPA

Konuswandhalter seven round 
schwarz matt
23.994100.1.12
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Pos. Beschreibung Art.-Nr. Preisgruppe VE

Ersatzteilliste

1

2

3

4

Madenschraube M4x4

Befestigungsadapter

Blende

Befestigung

80.029010.1.09

80.032065.1.09

80.073026.1.12

80.075001.1.09
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